Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Summary statement holding of specified securities

(A) Promoter &

8 1,46,65,794  1,46,65,794
Promoter Group
(B) Public 8,800 1,78,40,692  1,78,40,692
(C1) Shares underlying
DRs
(€2) Shares held by 1 1,46,414 1,46,414
Employee Trust
(€) Non Promoter-Non 1 1,46,414 1,46,414
Public
Grand Total 8,809 3,26,52,900  3,26,52,900

4491

54.64

0.00

0.45

0.45

100.00

1,46,65,794

1,78,40,692

1,46,414

1,46,414

3,26,52,900

4491

54.64

0.00

0.45

0.45

100.00

40,97,200

40,97,200

Quarter ending :March 2020

27.94

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12.55

1,46,65,794

1,78,40,659

1,46,414

1,46,414

3,26,52,867



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

A1) Indian 0.00 0.00
Individuals/Hindu undivided 6 15,64.570 15,64,570 479 0.00 15,64.570
Family

NARESH JALAN (HUF) 1 2,68,750 2,68,750 0.82 0.00 2,68,750
MAHABIR PRASAD JALAN 1 1,20,000 1,20,000 0.37 0.00 1,20,000
(HUF)

MAHABIR PRASAD JALAN | 4,56,000 4,56,000 1.40 0.00 4,56,000
NARESH JALAN 1 2,85,750 2,85,750 0.88 0.00 2,85,750
RASHMI JALAN 1 4,18,750 4,18,750 128 0.00 4,18,750
CHAITANYA JALAN 1 15,320 15,320 0.05 0.00 15,320
Any Other (specify) 2 131,01,224  1,31,01,224 40.12  40,97.200 3127 1,31,01,224
EASTERN CREDIT CAPITAL

PRIVATE LIMITED 1 56,18,500  56,18,500 17.21 0.00 56,18,500
RIDDHI PORTFOLIO PRIVATE | 7482724 74,82,724 2292 40,97.200 54.76 74,82,724
LIMITED

RAMKRISHNA RAIL &

INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 0.00 0.00

LIMITED

Sub Total A1 8 1,46,65,794  1,46,65,794 4491  40,97.200 27.94 1,46,65,794
A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00

A=A1+A2 8 1,46,65,794  1,46,65,794 4491  40,97,200 27.94 1,46,65,794



B1) Institutions

Mutual Funds/

ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE TRUSTEE PRIVATE
LIMITED A/C ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE
SMALL CAP FUND

KOTAK EMERGING EQUITY SCHEME

FRANKLIN INDIA SMALLER COMPANIES
FUND

Foreign Portfolio Investors
238 PLAN ASSOCIATES LLC

ICG Q LIMITED

MASSACHUSETTS INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY

BLUE LOTUS INVESTMENT FUND
Financial Institutions/ Banks

Insurance Companies

TATA AIA LIFE INSURANCE CO LTD-WHOLE
LIFE MID CAP

Any Other (specify)
FOREIGN CORPORATE BODIES
INTERNATIONAL FINANCE CORPORATION

Sub Total B1

B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

38

0

3863296

1819971

394190

1349476

3308093

339000

677019

1202200

436573

68602

330598

330598

774988

774988

774988

8345577
0

38,63,296

18,19,971

3,94,190
13,49,476
33,08,093

3,39,000

6,77,019
12,02,200

4,36,573

68,602

3,30,598

3,30,598

7,74,988

7,74,988

7,74,988

83,45,577

0.00

11.83

5.57

1.21

4.13

10.13

1.04

2.07

3.68

1.34

0.21

1.01

1.01

2.37

2.37

2.37

25.56
0.00

38,63,296

18,19,971

3,94,190
13,49,476
33,08,093

3,39,000

6,77,019
12,02,200

4,36,573

68,602

3,30,598

3,30,598

7,74,988

7,74,988

7,74,988

83,45,577

0.00

11.83

5.57

1.21

4.13

10.13

1.04

2.07

3.68

1.34

0.21

1.01

1.01

2.37

2.37

2.37

25.56
0.00

38,63,296

18,19,971

3,94,190
13,49.,476
33,08,093

3,39,000

6,77,019
12,02,200

4,36,573

68,602

3,30,598

3,30,598

7,74,988

7,74,988

7,74,988

83,45,577



President of India

B3) Non-Institutions

Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs
AKASH BHANSHALI

LATA BHANSHALI

NBFCs registered with RBI

Any Other (specify)

Trusts

ALTERNATIVE INVESTMENT FUND
VANTAGE EQUITY FUND

ABAKKUS GROWTH FUND-1

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Clearing Members

NON RESIDENT INDIAN NON REPATRIABLE
Bodies Corporate

BLUE DAIMOND PROPERTIES PVT LTD
TATHASTU ADVISORS

IEPF

Sub Total B3

B=B1+B2+B3

8281

24

145

31

57

214

1

1

1

8762

8800

0

2371018

3185165

633355

1053975

9728

3929204

4021

1314514

630050

508476

133491

19963

41131

2413967

681255

350000

2117

9495115

17840692

23,71,018
31,85,165
6,33,355
10,53,975
9,728
39,29,204
4,021
13,14,514
6,30,050
5,08,476
1,33,491
19,963
41,131
24,13,967
6,81,255
3,50,000
2,117
94,95,115

1,78,40,692

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

0.00

7.26

9.75

1.94

3.23

0.03

12.03

0.01

4.03

1.93

1.56

0.41

0.06

0.13

7.39

2.09

1.07

0.01

29.08

54.64

23,71,018
31,85,165
6,33,355
10,53,975
9,728
39,29,204
4,021
13,14,514
6,30,050
5,08,476
1,33,491
19,963
41,131
24,13,967
6,81,255
3,50,000
2,117
94,95,115

1,78,40,692

0.00

7.26

9.75

1.94

3.23

0.03

12.03

0.01

4.03

1.93

1.56

0.41

0.06

0.13

7.39

2.09

1.07

0.01

29.08

54.64

23,70,985
31,85,165
6,33,355
10,53,975
9,728
39,29,204
4,021
13,14,514
6,30,050
5,08,476
1,33,491
19,963
41,131
24,13,967
6,81,255
3,50,000
2,117
94,95,082

1,78,40,659

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights

which are frozen etc.



C1) Custodian/DR
Holder

C2) Employee Benefit
Trust

Employee Benefit
Trust

Sub Total C2

C=C1+C2
Note

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

146414

146414

146414

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

1,46,414
1,46,414

1,46,414

0.00

0.00

0.45

0.45

0.45

1,46,414
1,46,414

1,46,414



Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL



