Quarter ending :March 2020

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right		res pledged or encumbered As a % of total Shares held(b)	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	8	1,46,65,794	1,46,65,794	44.91	1,46,65,794	44.91	40,97,200	27.94	1,46,65,794
(B) Public	8,800	1,78,40,692	1,78,40,692	54.64	1,78,40,692	54.64		0.00	1,78,40,659
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust	1	1,46,414	1,46,414	0.45	1,46,414	0.45		0.00	1,46,414
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public	1	1,46,414	1,46,414	0.45	1,46,414	0.45		0.00	1,46,414
Grand Total	8,809	3,26,52,900	3,26,52,900	100.00	3,26,52,900	100.00	40,97,200	12.55	3,26,52,867

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Nos. of	No. of fully paid	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		Number of equity shares held in
Category of shareholder	shareholders	up equity shares held	shares held	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	15,64,570	15,64,570	4.79		0.00	15,64,570
NARESH JALAN (HUF)	1	2,68,750	2,68,750	0.82		0.00	2,68,750
MAHABIR PRASAD JALAN (HUF)	1	1,20,000	1,20,000	0.37		0.00	1,20,000
MAHABIR PRASAD JALAN	1	4,56,000	4,56,000	1.40		0.00	4,56,000
NARESH JALAN	1	2,85,750	2,85,750	0.88		0.00	2,85,750
RASHMI JALAN	1	4,18,750	4,18,750	1.28		0.00	4,18,750
CHAITANYA JALAN	1	15,320	15,320	0.05		0.00	15,320
Any Other (specify)	2	1,31,01,224	1,31,01,224	40.12	40,97,200	31.27	1,31,01,224
EASTERN CREDIT CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	1	56,18,500	56,18,500	17.21		0.00	56,18,500
RIDDHI PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	1	74,82,724	74,82,724	22.92	40,97,200	54.76	74,82,724
RAMKRISHNA RAIL & INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED				0.00		0.00	
Sub Total A1	8	1,46,65,794	1,46,65,794	44.91	40,97,200	27.94	1,46,65,794
A2) Foreign				0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2	8	1,46,65,794	1,46,65,794	44.91	40,97,200	27.94	1,46,65,794

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Mutual Funds/	5	3863296	38,63,296	11.83	38,63,296	11.83	38,63,296
ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE TRUSTEE PRIVATE LIMITED A/C ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE SMALL CAP FUND	1	1819971	18,19,971	5.57	18,19,971	5.57	18,19,971
KOTAK EMERGING EQUITY SCHEME	1	394190	3,94,190	1.21	3,94,190	1.21	3,94,190
FRANKLIN INDIA SMALLER COMPANIES FUND	1	1349476	13,49,476	4.13	13,49,476	4.13	13,49,476
Foreign Portfolio Investors	29	3308093	33,08,093	10.13	33,08,093	10.13	33,08,093
238 PLAN ASSOCIATES LLC	1	339000	3,39,000	1.04	3,39,000	1.04	3,39,000
ICG Q LIMITED	1	677019	6,77,019	2.07	6,77,019	2.07	6,77,019
MASSACHUSETTS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY	1	1202200	12,02,200	3.68	12,02,200	3.68	12,02,200
BLUE LOTUS INVESTMENT FUND	1	436573	4,36,573	1.34	4,36,573	1.34	4,36,573
Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	68602	68,602	0.21	68,602	0.21	68,602
Insurance Companies	1	330598	3,30,598	1.01	3,30,598	1.01	3,30,598
TATA AIA LIFE INSURANCE CO LTD-WHOLE LIFE MID CAP	1	330598	3,30,598	1.01	3,30,598	1.01	3,30,598
Any Other (specify)	1	774988	7,74,988	2.37	7,74,988	2.37	7,74,988
FOREIGN CORPORATE BODIES	1	774988	7,74,988	2.37	7,74,988	2.37	7,74,988
INTERNATIONAL FINANCE CORPORATION	1	774988	7,74,988	2.37	7,74,988	2.37	7,74,988
Sub Total B1	38	8345577	83,45,577	25.56	83,45,577	25.56	83,45,577
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/	0	0		0.00		0.00	

President	of India
-----------	----------

B3) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	8281	2371018	23,71,018	7.26	23,71,018	7.26	23,70,985
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	24	3185165	31,85,165	9.75	31,85,165	9.75	31,85,165
AKASH BHANSHALI	1	633355	6,33,355	1.94	6,33,355	1.94	6,33,355
LATA BHANSHALI	1	1053975	10,53,975	3.23	10,53,975	3.23	10,53,975
NBFCs registered with RBI	1	9728	9,728	0.03	9,728	0.03	9,728
Any Other (specify)	456	3929204	39,29,204	12.03	39,29,204	12.03	39,29,204
Trusts	3	4021	4,021	0.01	4,021	0.01	4,021
ALTERNATIVE INVESTMENT FUND	5	1314514	13,14,514	4.03	13,14,514	4.03	13,14,514
VANTAGE EQUITY FUND	1	630050	6,30,050	1.93	6,30,050	1.93	6,30,050
ABAKKUS GROWTH FUND-1	1	508476	5,08,476	1.56	5,08,476	1.56	5,08,476
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	145	133491	1,33,491	0.41	1,33,491	0.41	1,33,491
Clearing Members	31	19963	19,963	0.06	19,963	0.06	19,963
NON RESIDENT INDIAN NON REPATRIABLE	57	41131	41,131	0.13	41,131	0.13	41,131
Bodies Corporate	214	2413967	24,13,967	7.39	24,13,967	7.39	24,13,967
BLUE DAIMOND PROPERTIES PVT LTD	1	681255	6,81,255	2.09	6,81,255	2.09	6,81,255
TATHASTU ADVISORS	1	350000	3,50,000	1.07	3,50,000	1.07	3,50,000
IEPF	1	2117	2,117	0.01	2,117	0.01	2,117
Sub Total B3	8762	9495115	94,95,115	29.08	94,95,115	29.08	94,95,082
B=B1+B2+B3	8800	17840692	1,78,40,692	54.64	1,78,40,692	54.64	1,78,40,659

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	
Employee Benefit Trust	1	146414	1,46,414	0.45	1,46,414
Sub Total C2	1	146414	1,46,414	0.45	1,46,414
C = C1 + C2	1	146414	1,46,414	0.45	1,46,414

<u>Note</u>

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL